Hertfordshire Used Cars

1 Priory Lane
Little Wymondley

Hitchin
Hertfordshire
SG4 7HE
Registration Make & Model
WN66 XRL Ford Fiesta St-Line
Engine No Engine Code
GL69393 YYJB

Carry Out Full Service

Check Cambelt Age And Due Date ?
Check Brake Fluid Age ?

Vhe

Parts

Ford Oil Filter

5w20 Engine Oil

Dayco Cambelt And Tensioner Kit
Water Pump And Gasket

Anti Freeze (Red)

Ford Rocker Cover Gasket

Ford Crank Pulley Diamond Washer
Ford Crankshaft Stretch Bolt

Ford Front Crank QOil Seal

Ford Seal

Ford Crank Pulley Diamond Washer
Ford Sealant

Ford Oil Pump Drive Belt

Ford Downpipe Gasket

Ford Exhaust Downpipe To System Gasket
Water Pump Housing Seal

Turbo Oil Feed Copper Seals

Turbo Oil Feed Filter 1764808

Ford Spark Plugs

Ford Air Filter

Ford Fiesta St Pollen Filter

Chassis Number

WfOcxxgakcgl69393
Key Code

Part No.
2468342
OlL4 5W20 ECO
DAYKBIO02
NAPAWP1209
ANTIP
1799829
1870533
1791421
1812510
1816352
1870533
2621446
1761082
1762273
1870814
5198199

1764808
1770305
2184580
1566997

Invoice
Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:
Date of Work
Payment Date:

Payment Method:

Qty

1

4.6

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1

Engine CC
998
Date Reg
30/09/2016

Unit
13.50
14.00
99.00
54.99
6.24
12.05
9.47
8.59
9.05
9.43
9.47
18.94
28.08
20.53
11.75
3.63
2.95
6.80
26.50
32.78
23.73

91412

HER861

12/1

Mileage
71686

2/2025

Paint Code

N

Sub Total
13.50
64.40
99.00
54.99
12.48
12.05

9.47
8.59
9.05
9.43
9.47
18.94
28.08
20.53
11.75
3.63
5.90
6.80
79.50
32.78
23.73



Hertfordshire Used Cars Invoice
1 Priory Lane Invoice Date:

Little Wymondley Account No:
Hitchin Order Ref:
Hertfordshire Date of Work
SG4 7HE Payment Date:
Payment Method:
Brake Cleaner BRAKE 1 1.50
Oil Drain Plug And Washer 2261879 1 3.24
Labour Qty Unit
Carry Out Cambelt And Water Pump Replacement - Removing Sump 0 0.00
To Clean Out Oil Strainer Of Any Delaminated Belt 9 85.00
Carry Out Full Service 2 95.00
VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88 Labour
Bank Details For BACS Payments Parts
St Albans Car Clinic SubTotal
Sort Code 20-74-09
Account Number 10347795 VAT (20%)
Total
Balance

91412

HER861

12/12/2025

1.50
3.24

Sub Total
0.00
765.00
190.00

955.00
538.81
1,493.81
298.79
1,792.60
1,792.60



